WTCT

BRISBANE

IMPORT SCHEDULE

ORIGIN VESSEL

ONE FUTURE
YM WIDTH
ONE FOREVER
ZEAL LUMOS
ONE FORTUNE

VOY No.

007W
039w
008W
016W
007W
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CUT OFF

03/13/26
03/23/26
03/30/26
04/03/26
04/13/26

ETD

02/25/26
03/04/26
03/18/26
03/18/26
03/25/26

ETA

04/22/26
04/29/26
05/13/26
05/13/26
05/20/26

TT VIA
56 SIN
56 SIN
56 SIN
56 SIN
56 SIN



